376* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. axiomtek.com
Overview
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
Systems for
Transportation
Embedded
Field
Controllers
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Industrial
Barebone
Systems
Industrial
Chassis
Backplanes
Power
Supplies
Peripherals &
Accessories
© 2013 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
PS300-XP2
PS301-XP2
PS400-XP2
Power Supplies - PS/2 Type
Model Name P/N: 50903724000E
PS200-1U
ATX 200W
Input Range Slide Switch (115Vac/230Vac)
Output Voltage
+5V +3.3V +12V -12V -5V +5sb
30/21.5A
(0.5A min)
15/28A
(0.3A min)
15A
(4.2A min)
0.8A
(0.4A min)
0.3A
(0.15A)
2A
(1A min)
MTBF (hours) AT 25°C  100,000h
Safety TUV, CSA22.2 NO.60950-1, IEC, UL, NEMKO+CB, CE, 3C
Dimensions 150 x 140 x 74 mm
Compatible with
Axiomtek Products
AX61221/AX61222/AX60501/AX60551/AX61400/
AX60552/AX6145/AX6156LE/AX61492
Model Name P/N: 50914734000E
PS301-XP2 PS/2 Type
ATX 300W
Input Range 90 ~ 264Vac Full Range
Output Voltage
+5V +3.3V +12V -12V -5V +5Vsb
30A
(0.1A min)
28A
(0.3A min) 15A 0.8A 0.3A 2A
MTBF (hours) AT 25°C  100,000h
Safety TUV, CSA22.2 NO.60950-1, IEC, UL, NEMKO EN60950-1, CE, 3C
Dimensions 150 x 140 x 74 mm
Compatible with
Axiomtek Products
AX61221/AX61222/AX60501/AX60551/AX60552/AX61400/
AX6145/AX6156LE/AX61492
Model Name P/N: 50904B24000E
PS400-XP2 PS/2 Type
ATX 400W
Input Range 90 ~ 264Vac Full Range
Output Voltage
+5V +3.3V +12V1 +12V2 -12V +5Vsb
20A
(0.5A min)
20A
(0.3A min)
16A
(1A min)
16A
(1A min) 0.5A 2.5A
(1A min)
MTBF (hours) AT 25°C  100,000h
Safety TUV, CSA22.2 NO.60950-1, IEC, UL, NEMKO+CB,CE
Dimensions 150 x 140 x 74 mm
Compatible with
Axiomtek Products
 AX61221/AX61222/AX60501/AX60551/AX60552/AX61400/
AX6145/AX6156LE/AX61492
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.377
PS500-XP2
Power Supplies - PS/2 Type
Model Name P/N:  50904C06000E
PS500-XP2
PS/2 Type
ATX 500W
Input Range 90 ~ 265VAC Full Range
Output Voltage
+5V +3.3V +12V +12V1 +12V2 -12V +5Vsb
24A
(0.3A min)
24A
(0.5A min)
34A
(1A min)
17A
(1A min)
17A
(1A min) 0.8A 2.5A
MTBF (hours) AT 25°C 100,000h
Safety TUV, CUL, CB, IEC60950-1, GB4943-2001, UL60950-1, EN60950-1
Dimensions 150 x 140 x 86 mm
Compatible with
Axiomtek Products
 AX61221/AX61222/AX60501/AX60551/AX60552/AX61400/
AX6145/AX6156LE/AX61492